Wortgage Finance Pvt. Ltd.



Application Name	Werize Customer App
Details of Lender 1 & Lender 2	Lender 1: MAS Finance Services Ltd. Address: 6 Narayan Chambers GR FLR B/H Patang Hotel, Ashram Road Ahmedabad, Gujarat- 380009
	Lender 2: Wortgage Finance Pvt. Ltd. Address: No. 251, Second Floor 17 th Cross, 5 th Main, 6 th Sector, HSR Layout Banglore, 560102
Developer Details with Address	Wortgage Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Address – Ground and First Floor, No. 251, 17th Cross, 5th Main Road, HSR Layout Sector 6, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560102
Services Offered	 Customer Acquisition and loan origination services to lending partners Services related to loans Multiple product offerings to customers Customer Support
Loan Product Details	Product: Unsecured Personal Loan Ticket Size: Rs. 25,000 to Rs. 3,50,000 ROI Range: 25% - 45% Tenure Range: Up to 36 months Charges: • Processing fee at 2.5% of loan amount + applicable taxes • Documentation fee of Rs. 1000 + applicable taxes
Grievance Redressal Officials	Step 1: Lender 2: Wortgage Finance Private Limited Details of GRO & Nodal Officer Name of the GRO & Nodal Officer: Mr. Aditya Agrawal Address: 2nd Floor, No. 251, 17th Cross, 5th Main Road, HSR Layout Sector 6, Bangalore, Karnataka – 560102 E-Mail: mailto:nodalofficer@wortgagefinance.com Lender 1: MAS Financial Services Limited Details of GRO & Nodal Officer Name of the GRO: Mr. Bharat Mori. Address: Ground floor, MAS Financial Services Limited, Narayan Chambers, B/h Patang Hotel, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009. Contact: 079 41106 500 E-Mail: crm.masfin@mas.co.in The Nodal Officer: Riddhi Bhayani Address: 6th Floor, Narayan Chambers, B/h Patang Hotel, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad – 380009 Contact: 079-41106500 Step-2:

	If the complaint/dispute is not redressed within a period of one month of receipt of complaint/dispute to above mentioned GRO, the borrower may appeal to the below mentioned.
	Lender 1: MAS Financial Services Limited
	Designation: Officer-in Charge, DNBS-RBI
	Regional Officer: Ahmedabad, Gujarat.
	Address: Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014
	Contact No: 079-27543057/5651
	E-Mail Id: dnbsahmedabad@rbi.org.in
Website URLs	https://www.wortgagefinance.com/
Google Play store	https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.moneyonclick.customerapp&hl=en_IN ≷=US
Apple Store	NA NA
Sachet Portal	https://sachet.rbi.org.in/
Privacy Policy (Link):	https://www.wortgagefinance.com/privacy-policy/
Data privacy and storage Policy (Link):	https://www.wortgagefinance.com/privacy-policy/